

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 544 OF 2004

PANINEEYA M. SANSKRIT COLLEGE TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the first week of January, 2005.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master