

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 544 OF 2004

PANINEEYA M. SANSKRIT COLLEGE TRUST

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and Office Report)

Date: 03/01/2005: This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. HK. Upadhyay, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

Mr. Harsh Pathak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mrs. Prathibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kirtiman Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted to file counter. Rejoinder within
two weeks thereafter.

(S. Thapar)

(V.P. Tyagi)

PS to Registrar

Court

Master

¶ ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 544 OF 2004

PANINEEYA M. SANSKRIT COLLEGE TRUST

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA AND ORS.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and Office Report)

